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Lazurde  
Ballroom
 
   Lazurde I    

   Lazurde II  

   Lazurde III  

   Lazurde I&II

   Lazurde II&III

Palm
Courtyard

Jalsa

   
   Jalsa I

   
   Jalsa II

   
   Jalsa III

   
   Jalsa I&II

 
   Jalsa II&III

22.7 m x 33.3 m x 5.9
109 ft x 74 ft x 31.1 ft

10.2 m x 22.7 m x 5.9
34 ft x 74 ft x  31.1 ft

12.6 m x 22.7 m x 5.9
41 ft x 74 ft x  31.1 ft

10.2 m x 22.7 m x 5.9
34 ft x 74 ft x  31.1 ft

22.8 m x 22.7 m x 5.9
75 ft x 74 ft x  31.1 ft

22.8 m x 22.7 m x 5.9
73 ft x 74 ft x  31.1 ft
 
35 m x 25 m
115 ft x 74 ft

16.8 m x 8.1 m x 4.5
55 ft x 27 ft x 15 ft

6.4 m x 8.1 m x 4.5
21 ft x 27 ft x 15 ft

5.7 m x 8.1 m x 4.5
19 ft x 27 ft x 15 ft

5 m x 8.1 m x 4.5
16 ft x 27 ft x 15 ft

11.7 m x 8.1 m x 4.5
38 ft x 27 ft x 15 ft

10.2 m x 8.1 m x 4.5
33 ft x 27 ft x 15 ft

756
8,140

234
2,495

286
3080

232
2495

522
5620

508
5475

770
8,290

136
1465

52
560

46
500

41
440

95
1025

83
890

440

120

140

120

250

250

700

80

—

—

—

40

40

815

250

310

250

550

550

900

100

—

—

—

40

40

850

200

250

200

600

600

—

100

20

20

20

60

60

400

120

150

120

200

200

—

48

12

12

12

24

24

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

40

14

12

10

20

20

—

70

80

70

120

120

—

40

15

15

12

24

24

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

20

20

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

TM

E X H
I B

I T

G R O U N D  L E V E L



Southern Corniche,
Jeddah 21432, KSA	
jeddah.park.hyatt.com

  T.   +966 12 263 9666
F .  +966 12 263 9777

P A R K  H Y A T T  J E D D A H M A R I N A ,  C L U B  A N D  S P A

R O O M  D I M E N S I O N S
&  C A P A C I T I E S

R O
O

M
 N

A
M

E

R O
O

M
 D

I M
E N

S I O
N

S

L
e n g t h

x W
i d

t h
x H

e i g
h t

S Q
U A

R E  M
E T E R S  (

S Q
 M

)

S Q
U A

R E  F
E E T  (

S Q
 F

T )

B A
N

Q
U E T

R E C
E P T I O

N

T H
E A T E R

C
L A

S S R O
O

M

B O
A

R D R O
O

M

U - S
H

A
P E

H
O

L L
O

W
 S

Q
U A

R E

Sahl

Bahr

Al Nawar I  

 
Al Nawar II    

Al Nawar III 

Al Nawar II&III

Al Sohba

Projection
Room

Garden*
  
 

*Not shown
 on floorplan

9.3 m x 3.5 m x 2.6
31 ft x 11 ft x 9 ft

6.8 m x 3.5 m x 2.6
22 ft x 11 ft x 9 ft

7.7 m x 4.6 m x 4.5
25 ft x 15 ft x 15 ft

5.8 m x 4.5 m x 4.5
19 ft x 15 ft x 15 ft

5.8 m x 4.5 m x 4.5
19 ft x 15 ft x 15 ft

11.8 m x 4.5 m x 4.5
39 ft x 15 ft x 15 ft

14.5 m x 20 m x 4.5
47 ft x 65 ft x 15 ft

8.4 m x 12 m x 5
28 ft x 39 ft x 16 ft

18 m x 11 m
58 ft x 37 ft
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